K e y  F e a t u r e s B e n e f i t s
Unique alternating barb design Provides increased retention and lower insertion force, reducing operator fatigue
and improving productivity
Umbrella fir tree design Locks securely into position and can be rotated 360 degrees, giving you a wider
application range than fixed barb designs; also seals against dust and moisture
Exclusive contoured anvil head Firmly retains a minimum wire gauge of 12 AWG (2mm Ø) within ± 10mm (.394")
of the initial installation point, providing a low profile design
Assemblies with PLT cable ties Provide routing and anchoring for wire harnesses, significantly reducing harness

Used with
Cable Ties‡
Head
Diameter (A)
Panel to Top
of Mount (B)
Overall
Height (C)
Panel Hole
Diameter Range Panel Thickness Range Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm
PUM-049-M30 M, I, S 0.67 17.0 0.26 6.6 0.54 13.8 0.18 – 0.19 4.6 – 4.9 0.03 – 0.19 0.7 – 3.0 1000 5000
PUM-071-M30 M, I, S 0.67 17.0 0.26 6.5 0.67 16.9 0.25 – 0.28 6.3 – 7.1 0.03 – 0.28 0.8 – 7.0 1000 5000
PUM-100-M30 M, I, S 0.64 16.0 0.26 6.5 0.67 16.9 0.35 – 0.40 9.0 – 10.0 0.03 – 0.28 0.8 – 7.0 1000 5000
PUM-925-M30 M, I, S, LH 0.77 20.0 0.30 7.6 1.05 26.7 0.34 – 0.36 8.8 – 9.3 0.04 – 0.62 1.0 – 16.0 1000 5000
PUME925-D350 M, I, S, LH,
H, EH 1.18 30.0 0.275 7.0 1.10 28.0 0.34 – 0.36 8.8 – 9.3 0.04 – 0.62 1.0 – 16.0 500 5000
  Part Number
Head
Diameter (A)
Panel to
Top of
Mount (B)
Overall
Height (C)
Panel Hole
Diameter Range
Panel Thickness
Range
Max. Bundle
Diameter Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm
PUM-049-2S-D30 0.67 17.0 0.26 6.6 0.54 13.8 0.18 – 0.19 4.6 – 4.9 0.03 – 0.19 0.7 – 3.0
1.88 48.0
500 5000
PUM-071-2S-D30 0.67 17.0 0.26 6.6 0.67 16.9 0.25 – 0.28 6.3 – 7.1 0.03 – 0.28 0.8 – 7.0 500 5000
PUM-100-2S-D30 0.64 16.0 0.26 66 0.67 16.9 0.35 – 0.40 9.0 – 10.0 0.03 – 0.28 0.8 – 7.0 500 5000
PUM-925-3H-T30 0.77 20.0 0.30 7.6 1.05 26.7 0.34 – 0.36 8.8 – 9.3 0.04 – 0.62 1.0 – 16.0 3.00 76.0 200 1000
PUM-071-B2S-D30 0.67 17.0 0.26 6.6 0.67 16.9 0.25 - 0.28 6.3 - 7.1 0.03 - 0.28 0.8-7.0 2.00 51.0 500 5000
PUME925-3E-C350 1.18 30.0 0.275 7.0 1.10 28.0 0.34 – 0.36 8.8 – 9.3 0.04 – 0.62 1.0 – 16.0 3.25 82.6 100 1000
PUME925-4E-C350 1.18 30.0 0.275 7.0 1.10 28.0 0.34 – 0.36 8.8 – 9.3 0.04 – 0.62 1.0 – 16.0 4.13 105 100 1000
F i r  T r e e  P u s h  M o u n t s
F i r  T r e e  P u s h  M o u n t  A s s e m b l i e s